AVTECH ELECTROSYSTEMS LTD.
NANOSECOND WAVEFORM ELECTRONICS AVTECH vee
P.O. BOX 265
OGDENSBURG, NY
U.S.A. 13669-0265
TEL: (315) 472-5270
FAX: (613) 226-2802
TEL: 1-800-265-6681 x

Fax: 408-927-2100
Following your FAX of February 14th, I am pleased to provide the following revised price and delivery quotations:
A) Model designation:
Amplitude:
Pulse width:
Rise time:
Fall time:
PRF:
Price:
Delivery:
AVO-9C~C-N-IBM1A.
(as AVO-9C-C-N-IBM1 but AVX-S1 not
included).
0 to 100 mA.
0.6 to 10 ns.
S$ 0.3 ns.
<$ 0.3 ns.
0 to 25 MHz.
$4,234.00 US each, FOB destination.
45-60 days ARO.
.2 2/2
B)
C)
D)
Model designation:
Price:
Delivery:
Model designation:
Amplitude:
Pulse width:
Rise time:
Fall time:
PRF:
Price:
Delivery:
Model designation:
AVX-S1-IBM1A.
Output module configured to accept the 14 pin package (LC81-18). Compatible with Model
AVO-9C=C-N-IBM1A. All pins (with the exception of pins 9 and 10) are accessible via a 14 pin D connector on the side of the chassis. The
diode current can be monitored via an SMA connector which provides an attenuated coincident replica of the diode current.
$700.00 US each, FOB destination.
45-60 days ARO.
AVO-9C-C-N-IBM2A.
(as AVO-9C-C-N-IBM2 but AVX-S1 not included).
0 to 100 ma.
0.6 to 10 ns.
< 0.3 ns.
S$ 0.3 ns.
0 to 1.0 MHz.
$4,234.00 US each, FOB destination.
45-60 days ARO.
AVX~-S1-IBM2A.
Output module configured to accept the 8 pin package (LCV75).
Compatible with AVO-9C-C-N-IBM2A. All pins (with the exception of pins 6 and 7) are accessible via a 14 pin D connector on the side of the chassis. The diode current can be monitored via an SMA connector which provides an attenuated
coincident replica of the diode
current.
22/3
E)
F)
Please call me aga
additional informa
Price:
Delivery;
Model designation:
Amplitude:
Pulse width:
Rise time:
Fall time:
PRF;:
Price:
Delivery:
Model designation:
Price:
Delivery:
$700.00 US each, FOB destination.
45-60 days ARo,
AVO-9C-C-N-~IBM3A.
(as AVO~9C-C-N-IBM3 but AVX-S1 not included).
0 to 100 ma.
0.6 to 10 ns.
S 0.3 ns.
S$ 0.3 ns.
0 to 25 MHz.
$4,234.00 US each, FOB destination.
45-60 days ARo.
AVX-S1-IBM3a.
$550.00 US each, FOB destination.
45-60 days ARO.
Thank you for your continuing interest in our products,
WC:pr
in (1-800-265-6681) if you require any tion.
Yours truly,